
Williamsburgh Primary School & Early 
Learning & Childcare Class 

Diary Dates – April – May 2019 
Dear Parents and Carers, 

Please see diary dates below for the rest of April and May 2019. 

Kind regards 

 

Nova Scott 
Head Teacher 
 

Friday 19th April School closed – Good Friday 
Monday 22nd April School closed – Easter Monday 
Thursday 25th April Open Evening for families – 3.15 – 6.15pm – Please 

drop in any time to see the work the children have 
been doing this term. 

Monday 29th April P6 Chill Out Evening organised by Parent Council 
Wednesday 1st May P4 trip to Vikingar, Largs 
 P6 to Lapwing Lodge for Safekids event 
Friday 3rd May P1 & P7 dental screening 
Monday 6th May School closed for May Day holiday 
Tuesday 7th May In-Service day – school closed to pupils 

P7 leaving for Ardmay trip 
Wednesday 8th – Friday 10th May Remaining P7s on activity week 
Friday 10th May P7 return from Ardmay 
Thursday 16th May P7 at IT transition event at Paisley Grammar 
Thursday 23rdMay* Possible closure due to European Elections* 
Friday 24th May School closed for May bank holiday weekend 
Monday 27th May School closed for May bank holiday weekend 
Thursday 30th May P7 Induction day at Paisley Grammar 

P1 new entrants meeting - pm 
P7 parents pastoral evening at Paisley Grammar 

Friday 31st May P7 Induction day at Paisley Grammar 
P1 new entrants meeting - pm 

Saturday 1st June Parent Council Summer Fayre 11am – 1pm 
 

*Please note that we have just been advised that 23rd May could be called 
for European elections.  If this is confirmed, then school will be closed. 

 


